

Hauberg Woods Parking Lot

	Estimated Amount	Units	Unit Cost	Price
Mobilization	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Silt Fence	520	LF	\$5.00	\$2,600.00
Common Excavation	815	CY	\$20.00	\$16,300.00
Class #5 Millings	485	TON	\$18.00	\$8,730.00
Granular Borrow	711	CY	\$10.00	\$7,110.00
15" HDPE Pipe	30	LF	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
15" Flared End	2	EA	\$360.00	\$720.00
Riprap CI #2	4	CY	\$100.00	\$400.00
Traffic Control	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION				\$41,360.00
OVERHEAD				\$8,272.00
CONTINGENCY				\$4,136.00
TOTAL PROJECT COST				\$53,768.00